27.Ule Saadjirve ujumine

Kukulinna, 26.07.2020

Veetemperatuur: 21°C

Peakohtunik: Lembit Toru
Sekretérid: Krista Kungla, Annabel Pruer

N 14+

=

SR

PN R LD

Kertu Kaare
Helena Heinlo
Laura Sokk

Ida Tuule Jogi
Triinu Pall

Anette Ménniste
Ida Vahrusev
Lisandra Liivamagi

14+

Kristaps Mikelsons
Kaspar Helde

Erik Anja

Kristo Rannik
Andreas Soosaar
Kaspar Arold

Anton Pasenkov
Hans-Kristjan Novitski

N 20+

S vswp-

SNk W=

Margaret Markvardt
Mariliis Paas

Mai Riin Salumaa
Laura Kruusmann
Gerli Savila

20+

Sander Paavo

Alar Lodi

Carl Johannes Rivik
Kevin Kriisa

Peeter Paju

N 30+

L.

Mari Liis Jénes
Piret Ereline

M 30+

PN R DD

Andres Olvik

Kristjan Jéits

Simon Renno

Madis Téht

Nikolai Voitsehhovski
Mirt Kivila

Martin Simmermann
Siim Avi

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Yess

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Yess

Yess

Yess

Yess

Valmiera, AQUA
TOP

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Yess

Viimsi Veeklubi

TOP

Yess

TOP

Suusahullud
Ujumise Spordiklubi

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Ujumise Spordiklubi
VVK

SAK Tartu

Team Enervit Estonia
Tartu

Nord

Tallinn

Ujumisliit

21CC Triatloniklubi
Tartu

OK Ilves

MTU Piirissaare

23:35,1
24:34.2
27:08,4
27:27,5
31:25,6
34:13,0
42:57,9
45:11,6

21:27,6
21:27,9
24:21,8
26:41,2
26:45.,6
26:59,0
27:47,7
31:25,2

23:09,9
29:29,0
31:56,4
34:07,0
40:14,2

22:12,9
27:36,1
30:38,7
40:16,4
54:24,4

37:38,5
1.04:31

26:39,0
32:44,5
34:20,6
35:57,9
37:45,1
40:42,4
40:44,0
48:09,2



N 40+

Kristiina Arusoo
Elli Paap

Anneli Kivi

Eva Helen Talvik
Kairi Ustav
Merjan Savila
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40+

Kahro Kaldma
Andrus VahruSev
Mart Jakobson
Peeter Anilane
Lauri Tikk
Aleksei Pasenkov
Mart Nops

Risto Mets

PN BB

N 50+

Aiva Mikelsons
Irina Olmre
Inga Kuusik
Tiia Riis
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50+
1. Indrek Salm
2. Tarvo Joeste
3.  Olev Kooskora
4. Mark Neiman
N 60+

1. Tiia Brakmann

M 60+
1. Andres Kiibar
2. Jaak Jalakas
3. Rein Salumaa
4. Mati Nomme
5.  Udo Arukiila
N 70+

1. Eha Lilienthal
2. Reet Kunnus
3. Malle Elvet

M 70+
1. Aksel Luige

2. Tonis Uibo
3.  Vello Matto

U-Klubi
U-Klubi

Viimsi Veeklubi
Jarva vald

ERM

U-Klubi

Otepdd

Tartu

Kiili vald

Suusahullud

Yess

Spordiklubi AK Rahinge
Tartu

Valmiera

Kalevi ujumiskool
Tallinn

U-Klubi

U-Klubi
Tallinn
U-Klubi

U-Klubi

Karksi-Nuia
SportKunda
Viimsi
Tartu
Répina

U-Klubi
Kaarepere
U-Klubi

U-Klubi
Impuls
Tartu

30:02,1
30:35,4
35:36,8
38:39,0
43:11,3
49:13,0

30:56,7
31:34,4
37:30,0
40:14,9
40:46,6
41:16,6
46:45,7
46:57,8

29:06,1
46:19,4
48:42,7
37:48,6

27:49,9
34:11,1
35:37,7
48:33,0

39:19,2

37:50,6
40:25,1
42:13,3
45:53,8
1.02:27

39:51,7
47:49,3
1.05:58

40:55,6
48:12,3
1.10:15



